

TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENT - HERITAGE PKWY AND MATLOCK RD  
 BID TABULATIONS

ITEM NO.	TXDOT BID CODES	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY. ESTIMATE	ROADWAY SOLUTIONS INC.		DURABLE SPECIALITIES, INC.		INDEPENDENT	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	0104 6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	SY	168	75.00	12,600.00	25.00	4,200.00	30.80	5,174.40
2	0416 6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	14	195.00	2,730.00	245.00	3,430.00	279.00	3,906.00
3	0416 6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	66	350.00	23,100.00	265.00	17,490.00	400.00	26,400.00
4	0500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	8,330.00	8,330.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,251.00	12,251.00
5	0502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5	1,500.00	7,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	1,405.00	7,025.00
6	0528 6001	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (4")	SY	44	135.00	5,940.00	190.00	8,360.00	175.00	7,700.00
7	0531 6030	CURB RAMPS (TY 21)	SY	43	165.00	7,095.00	500.00	21,500.00	402.00	17,286.00
8	0618 6023	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	LF	25	6.00	150.00	10.00	250.00	27.00	675.00
9	0618 6033	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	LF	213	8.00	1,704.00	14.00	2,982.00	27.81	5,923.53
10	0618 6034	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE)	LF	300	21.00	6,300.00	24.00	7,200.00	25.00	7,500.00
11	0620 6007	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	LF	1,213	0.60	727.80	1.00	1,213.00	2.93	3,554.09
12	0620 6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	20	0.65	13.00	1.00	20.00	3.00	60.00
13	0621 6005	TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG)	LF	343	3.00	1,029.00	2.00	686.00	3.76	1,289.68
14	0624 6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON	EA	6	500.00	3,000.00	800.00	4,800.00	1,493.00	8,958.00
15	0628 6144	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	EA	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	7,835.00	7,835.00
16	0636 6001	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	77	27.00	2,079.00	30.00	2,310.00	40.00	3,080.00
17	0644 6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	3	100.00	300.00	200.00	600.00	305.00	915.00
18	0666 6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	1	175.00	175.00	175.00	175.00	550.00	550.00
19	0666 6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	1	185.00	185.00	200.00	200.00	550.00	550.00
20	0666 6184	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	EA	1	65.00	65.00	60.00	60.00	11.00	11.00
21	0666 6192	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD) (100MIL)	EA	1	85.00	85.00	75.00	75.00	11.00	11.00
22	0666 6030	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	30	3.00	90.00	3.00	90.00	11.00	330.00
23	0666 6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	104	9.00	936.00	10.00	1,040.00	13.00	1,352.00
24	0666 6176	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (DOT)	LF	30	1.50	45.00	1.00	30.00	0.11	3.30
25	0666 6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	104	3.25	338.00	4.00	416.00	0.11	11.44
26	0677 6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	460	1.25	575.00	1.00	460.00	2.48	1,140.80
27	0678 6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	30	0.25	7.50	0.10	3.00	0.11	3.30
28	0678 6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	104	0.80	83.20	1.00	104.00	0.11	11.44
29	0678 6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	1	20.00	20.00	12.00	12.00	11.00	11.00
30	0678 6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	1	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	11.00	11.00
31	0680 6002	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	25,375.50	25,375.50	32,000.00	32,000.00	38,623.00	38,623.00
32	0682 6001	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN)	EA	6	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	304.00	1,824.00
33	0682 6002	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW)	EA	4	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00	321.00	1,284.00
34	0682 6003	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL)	EA	6	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	307.00	1,842.00
35	0682 6004	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW)	EA	6	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	308.00	1,848.00
36	0682 6005	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED)	EA	6	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	302.00	1,812.00
37	0682 6006	VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW)	EA	4	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00	308.00	1,232.00
38	0682 6018	PED SIG SEC (LED)(COUNTDOWN)	EA	8	600.00	4,800.00	600.00	4,800.00	662.00	5,296.00
39	0682 6023	BACK PLATE (12")(3 SEC)	EA	8	85.00	680.00	115.00	920.00	185.00	1,480.00
40	0682 6024	BACK PLATE (12")(4 SEC)	EA	2	100.00	200.00	125.00	250.00	202.00	404.00
41	0684 6007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(2 CONDR)	LF	1,754	2.00	3,508.00	1.00	1,754.00	3.04	5,332.16
42	0684 6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR)	LF	994	2.00	1,988.00	1.00	994.00	3.50	3,479.00
43	0684 6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	LF	683	4.00	2,732.00	4.00	2,732.00	7.88	5,382.04
44	0686 6051	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(48")LUM	EA	1	6,900.00	6,900.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	12,916.00	12,916.00
45	0686 6061	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(60")	EA	1	11,675.00	11,675.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,672.00	18,672.00
46	0686 6063	INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(60")LUM	EA	1	12,875.00	12,875.00	15,700.00	15,700.00	21,740.00	21,740.00
47	0687 6001	PED POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	4	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,400.00	5,600.00	2,476.00	9,904.00
48	0688 6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	8	1,100.00	8,800.00	1,100.00	8,800.00	1,517.00	12,136.00
49	6025 6001	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR	EA	3	5,900.00	17,700.00	7,000.00	21,000.00	6,318.00	18,954.00
50	6025 6002	RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR COMM CABLE	LF	1,233	2.00	2,466.00	3.00	3,699.00	7.44	9,173.52
51	6057 6001	RADAR ADVANCED DETECTION DEVICE	EA	2	5,900.00	11,800.00	7,000.00	14,000.00	6,318.00	12,636.00
52	6058 6001	BBU SYSTEM (EXTERNAL BATT CABINET)	EA	1	6,250.00	6,250.00	6,198.00	6,198.00	8,266.00	8,266.00
53	6027 6003	CONDUIT (PREPARE)	LF	376	1.00	376.00	2.00	752.00	2.54	955.04
54	6027 6008	GROUND BOX (PREPARE)	EA	5	350.00	1,750.00	270.00	1,350.00	305.00	1,525.00
55	-	REFURBISH GROUND BOXES	EA	3	375.00	1,125.00	725.00	2,175.00	609.00	1,827.00
56	-	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH MONOLITHIC CURB	SY	81	220.00	17,820.00	85.00	6,885.00	196.00	15,876.00
57	-	OPTICOM PREEPTION SYSTEM W/CABLE	LS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,795.00	6,795.00	10,480.00	10,480.00
58	-	POTHOLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL FOUNDATION	EA	8	600.00	4,800.00	190.00	1,520.00	305.00	2,440.00
TOTAL						254,243.00		262,000.00		350,867.74